
GREENE COUNTY CAREER CENTER 
SENIOR END-OF-YEAR SCHEDULE 

2023-2024 
 

SCHOOL and 
SENIOR GRADES 

DUE 

COMMENCEMENT COMMENCEMENT 
PRACTICE 

AWARDS 
ASSEMBLY 

Beavercreek 
Seniors Last Day: May 10 

Saturday, May 18 @ 7:00 pm 
Wright State University, Nutter Center 

Tuesday, May 14 @ 8:00 a.m. Mandatory 
Wright State University, Nutter Center  

Monday, May 6 @ 6:30 p.m. 
Beavercreek High School Auditorium 

Bellbrook 
Seniors Last Day:  May 14 

Saturday, May 18 @ 1:00 p.m. 
Bellbrook High School Stadium 

 

Friday, May 17 @ 11:00 a.m. Mandatory 
Bellbrook High School Stadium 

 

Wednesday, May 15 @ 9:00 a.m. 
Bellbrook High School Auditorium 
Baccalaureate: Monday, 5/13, 7:00 
p.m., Christ Church 

Cedarville 
Seniors Last Day:  May 10 

Thursday, May 16 @ 7:00 p.m. 
Cedarville University, Dixon Ministry Center 

 

Thursday, May 16 @ 9:00 a.m. Mandatory 
Cedarville University, Dixon Ministry Center 

May 7 @ 8:45 a.m. 
May 8 @ 6:30 p.m. 
Cedarville High School 

Fairborn 
Seniors Last Day: May 17 

Friday, May 17 @ 7:00 p.m. 
Wright State University, Nutter Center 

 

Thursday, May 16 @ 9:00 a.m. Mandatory 
Wright State University, Nutter Center 

Monday, May 13 @ 6:00 p.m. 
Fairborn High School Auditorium 
Baccalaureate: Wednesday, May 15, 
6:00 p.m., Victory Temple 

Greeneview 
Seniors Last Day:  May 14 
 

Friday, May 17 @ 7:00 p.m. 
Cedarville University, Dixon Ministry Center 

Friday, May 17 @ 9:00 a.m. Mandatory 
Cedarville University, Dixon Ministry Center 

Tuesday, May 14 @ 7:45 a.m. 
Greeneview High School Gymnasium 

Xenia 
Seniors Last Day:  May 15 

Wednesday, May 22 @ 7:00 p.m. 
Wright State University, Nutter Center 

 

Tuesday, May 21 @ 7:30 a.m. Mandatory 
Xenia High School Gymnasium 

Friday, May 10 @ 10:00 a.m. 
Xenia High School Auditorium  

Yellow Springs 
Seniors Last Day:  May 20 

Thursday, May 23 @ 7:00 p.m. 
Yellow Springs High School Gymnasium 

Monday, May 20 @ 8:30 a.m. Mandatory 
Yellow Springs High School 

Thursday, May 16 @ 7:00 p.m. 
Yellow Springs High School 
Gymnasium 

Greene County Career 
Center 
Seniors Last Day:  May 13 
 

Senior Recognition Ceremony 
Tuesday, May 14 @ 7:00 p.m. 

Wright State University, Nutter Center 
(Line up @ 6:00 p.m.) 

Monday, May 13 @ 8:00 a.m. Mandatory 
Greene County Career Center 
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